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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 201542 A | $9.4500 $47,250.0000 8,608,500
Capital 10 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 500 | 201542 FH | $9.4550 $4,727.5000 8,609,000
L.P. i & 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 16,500 | 201542 H | $9.4600 | $156,090.0000 8,625,500
it &) 16 H
PTTETHE HikRE | FTITETAES 2,000 | 20152 H | $9.4650 $18,930.0000 8,627,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HikRE | SIITET RS 34,000 | 201542 H | $9.4700 | $321,980.0000 8,661,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 500 | 201542 H | $9.4750 $4,737.5000 8,662,000
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 28,000 | 2015422 A | $9.4800 | $265,440.0000 8,690,000
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 1,500 | 2015 2 H | $9.4850 $14,227.5000 8,691,500
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 17,500 | 201542 H | $9.4900 | $166,075.0000 8,709,000
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 1,000 | 2015 2 H | $9.4950 $9,495.0000 8,710,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 138,000 | 201542 H | $9.5000 | $1,311,000.0000 8,848,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,000 | 201542 A | $9.5100 $38,040.0000 8,852,000
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 4,000 | 201542 H | $9.5200 $38,080.0000 8,856,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 2,000 | 2015 42 H | $9.5300 $19,060.0000 8,858,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 2,000 | 2015 4 2 H | $9.5400 $19,080.0000 8,860,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201542 H | $9.5500 $47,750.0000 8,865,000
i &) 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P.J/2 173845/ 575 B EHY 55 (6) JE R R EE A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..25:4%f Pine River Capital Management LLC BRI/ E]



